Fixed Displacement piston motors
Series M-MA-MSI
HYDRO LEDUC offers high quality materials and workmanship ; The design choices
highlighted below ensure the remarkable reliability and long service life of LEDUC
motors:
Choice of increased bearing capacity for longer service life;
Reinforced sealsto withstand back pressure on motor drain return lines;
High pressure oil injection on piston heads: this reduces friction, heat and wear;

absorbed
(l/mn)
Torque bar
(m.N/bar)
Torque
at 350 bar
(m.N)
Motor
max./min.
temperature*
(°C)
Max. allowable
pressure
continuous / peak
(bar)
MXP12-092965 12 8000 8800 96 0.19 66 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP18-092890 18 8000 8800 144 0.28 98 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP25-092895 25 6300 6900 158 0.4 140 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP32-092900 32 6300 6900 202 0.5 175 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP41-092905 41 5600 6200 230 0.65 227 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP50-092910 50.3 5000 5500 252 0.8 280 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP63-092915 63 5000 5500 315 1 350 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP80-092925 80.4 4500 5000 362 1.27 445 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP108-092930 108.3 4000 4400 435 1.7 595 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP126-092970 126 3400 4400 428 2.0 700 −25 / 110 400 / 450
* for more extreme temperatures, do not hesitate to contact us.
(1) for higher speeds, do not hesitate to contact us.
For special fluids, do not hesitate to contact us.
acceptable forces applied to the crankshaft